
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-214. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A13-101, A13-105, A13-111, A13-115,
A13-201, A13-202, A13-211, A13-212, A13-401, A13-402, A13-403, A13-411, A13-413, A13-501,
A13-511, A13-512, A13-513  Kirichenko A.V.

Fri, 03 Mar 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Optical Methods in Biology and Medicine  M15-209, M15-213  Gonchukov S.A.
Fri, 10 Mar 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Optical Methods in Biology and Medicine  M15-208  Gonchukov S.A.
Thu, 30 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Risk Management in High-Tech Industry  B14-973  Komarov S.I.
Sat, 01 Apr 15:00 — 16:30 ATT Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  B13-751, B14-771

 Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 01 Apr 16:30 — 18:00 TEST Planning and Budgeting in the Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B14-772

 Bochkareva T.N.
Tue, 11 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms; Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms

(Part 2)  M15-208, M16-203  Velichanskiy V.L.
Wed, 12 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Generation and Amplification of Short Pulsed Laser  M15-208, M15-212

 Zubarev I.G.
Wed, 12 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  M15-208  Mironova N.B.
Tue, 18 Apr 17:00 — 19:30 EXAM Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms; Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of

Atoms (Part 2)  M15-208, M16-203  Velichanskiy V.L.
Mon, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Project Management  B13-905  Kolychev V.D.
Sat, 06 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-761  Komissarova I.P.
Tue, 16 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High-Strength Materials  S12-109, S12-110  Zaluzhnyy A.G.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Intellectual Property in Economics  B14-702  Suslina I.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Fuel Development  S13-107, S13-108  Tenishev A.V.
Mon, 22 May 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Materials for Nuclear Reactors  M16-162  Tenishev A.V.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics, Quantum Mechanics  B14-V03, B14-V04

 Karnakov B.M.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-708  Belogina N.S.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S14-707  Belogina N.S.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Constructional and Operational Materials: Nuclear Reactors  S13-107, S13-108

 Tenishev A.V., Chernov I.I.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-001, S14-301  Ulanova A.V.,

Demidova A.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Audit and Control  S14-706  Savina N.V.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Audit and Control  S14-707, S14-708  Savina N.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST History of World Culture  B14-V03, B14-V04  Ivanova R.M.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  M16-301  Lebedenko I.M., Klimanov V.A.
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Current Issues in Micro- and Cosmophysics  M16-105, M16-S01

 Chasovikov E.N., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Ultra High Frequency Techniques  B15-V76  Lalayan M.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electronics (Digital Electronics)  S14-201  Karakozov A.B., Ulanova A.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting and Financial Reporting  B14-704  Sanzharov A.A.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Economic Theory  B16-V01  Popova G.I.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Analysis  B14-751, B15-772  Mamaeva A.V.


